Lockarp

.Saturday
Black 1015-1030
Qualifying started at 10:15:22

Lockarp 1.250 km

9/13/2014 10:15
N L

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
4 1:06.853 +1.300 10:21:26.491
(21) Marcus Alden 5 1:06.251 +0.698 10:22:32.742
1 10:16:56.064 6 1:06.439 +0.886 10:23:39.181
2 1:07.354 +6.636 10:18:03.418 7 1:06.026 +0.473 10:24:45.207
3 1:02.483 +1.765 10:19:05.901 8 1:05.553 10:25:50.760
4 1:02.450 +1.732 10:20:08.351 9 1:05.553 10:26:56.313
5 1:01.646 +0.928 10:21:09.997
6 1:01.684 +0.966 10:22:11.681 (206) Rene Salling
7 1:01.612 +0.894 10:23:13.293 1 10:20:37.236
8 1:00.718 10:24:14.011 2 1:13.916 +5.179 10:21:51.152
9 1:02.153 +1435 10:25:16.164 3 1:11.805 +3.068 10:23:02.957
4 1:08.737 10:24:11.694
(64) Simon Vilhelmsen
1 10:16:58.728
2 1:10.031 +9.022 10:18:08.759
3 1:06.482 +5473 10:19:15.241
4 1:04.618 +3.609 10:20:19.859
5 1:03.829 +2.820 10:21:23.688
6 1:02.550 +1.541 10:22:26.238
7 1:06.175 +5.166 10:23:32.413
8 1:07.288 +6.279 10:24:39.701
9 1:01.009 10:25:40.710
10 1:01.385 +0.376 10:26:42.095
11 1:02.607 +1.598 10:27:44.702
(57) Thorleif Mgller
1 10:16:42.979
2 1:04.376 +3.351 10:17:47.355
3 1:01.687 +0.662 10:18:49.042
4 1:01.025 10:19:50.067
5 2:02.770 +1:01.745 10:21:52.837
6 1:.04.329 +3.304 10:22:57.166
7 1:01.654 +0.629 10:23:58.820
8 1:01.466 +0.441 10:25:00.286
9 1:01.503 +0.478 10:26:01.789
10 1:03.744 +2.719 10:27:05.533
(41) Patrik AEbelge
1 10:16:40.626
2 1:09.069 +8.042 10:17:49.695
3 1:03.833 +2.806 10:18:53.528
4 1:01.342 +0.315 10:19:54.870
5 1:01.738 +0.711 10:20:56.608
6 3:43.594 +2:42.567 10:24:40.202
7 1:01.071 +0.044 10:25:41.273
8 1:01.027 10:26:42.300
9 1:02.210 +1.183 10:27:44.510
(22) Niklas Damgaard
1 10:16:42.727
2 1:05.280 +3.187 10:17:48.007
3 1:02.743 +0.650 10:18:50.750
4 1:02.096 +0.003 10:19:52.846
5 1:02.418 +0.325 10:20:55.264
6 1:02.093 10:21:57.357
7 1:03.281 +1.188 10:23:00.638
(51) Morten Lundgaard
1 10:18:02.732
2 1:08.796 +3.243 10:19:11.528
3 1:08.110 +2.557 10:20:19.638
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits
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